Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519316EN   page 1
April 20, 2021 2:23 PM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
47-3/4" [1212mm]
11-3/4"
[298mm]

PS519316EN   page 2
April 20, 2021 2:23 PM
Ordering Information/Performance
UNV (120-277) Input Current (A)
Catalog UPC CCT
CRI
(Min)
Delivered Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W) 120V 277V
14FP4235C (1) 080083833467 3500K 80 4259 38.3 111
.32 .1414FP4240C (1) 080083833481 4000K 80 4226 38.3 110
14FP4250C (1) 080083833504 5000K 80 4320 38.3 113
14FP3830C9 (2) 080083833764 3000K 90 3648 38.9 94 .34 .15
14FP3035HE (2) 080083823765 3500K 80 3159 24.5 129
.21
.09
14FP3040HE (2) 080083823789 4000K 80 3176 24.5 130
14FP2630C (2) 080083823666 3000K 80 2744 24.8 111
14FP2635C (2) 080083823680 3500K 80 2936 25.5 115
14FP2640C (2) 080083823703 4000K 80 3017 25.5 118 .22
347V
14FP4235C-347V (3) 80083885466 3500K 80 4259 37.2 115
.11714FP4240C-347V (3) 80083876709 4000K 80 4226 37.2 114
14FP4250C-347V (3) 80083885541 5000K 80 4320 37.2 116
Notes:  (1) Stocked at multiple North American DCs. Best opportunity for availability. (2) Stocked at select DCs. May incur extended lead-times. (3) Stocked at Canada DC.
Product Specifications
Construction
• Narrow aluminum bezel is tightly held to code gauge